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Skelleftea MS Timing Crew

Gold Town Summer Nats 2014

Competition - 4 - Best against Index - Round 7

Portatree (C) Timing Systems
Pos No

1

o U WN

C3764
C338
C874
C372
C957

C4143

Name
EKLUND JENS

LINDGREN PER-ERIK
JEDBORN DANIEL
AVANDER TAGE
GUSTAVSSON JENS
BACKMAN ANGELICA

Time

16:15:42
09:55:38
19:01:57
12:44:44
11:07:02
12:44:44

Round RT

P Nk 01w

0.709
0.559
0.567
0.606
0.643
0.735

Index
8.57

9.60
7.84
8.02
10.30
7.51

ET
7.451

8.537
7.343
7.589
10.281
7.528

KM/H
295.18

239.26
296.24
272.45
209.78
285.92

Class
DT/A

FB/D
D/D
CN/A
ET/A
AID

+-Index
-1.119

-1.063
-0.497
-0.431
-0.019
0.018
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